SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Provide | Monitor Supports |

Monitor Mount ZN with Locking Lever (Set)

061SM7510040FS03

M4

ME

FATH

PARTNR (Part #)

OA (Opening Angle / °)

WEIGHT (Weight / g)

CTN (Customs Tariff Number)

ID (ID #)

061SM7510040FS03

-/8/10

192

434

39269097

149501
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